AFFILIATED CLUB LIST AS ON 09/ 04/ 2025

SR.
NO PLACE LOGO CLUB NAME ADDRESS CONTACT MAIL ID WEBSITE
LONDON
1 London E [ABT E[ (R).I:C]ELUB National Liberal Club 1 Whitehall Place, London SW1A 2HE 020 7930 9871 secretariat@nlc.org.uk www.nlc.org.uk
DELHI
. . . . 9899660076 / . . .
2 Delhi @ Wests Deilhl Club Wz 3 basai darap;ul' (I)I(l)Oltsl nagar new delhi- 8527482076 / westdelhlclubs<r)§1ety@gmall.c westdelhiclubsociety.in
octety 9711952266 0
GOA
s 8888831788,
T Vainguinim Beach, Dona Paula, Panjim, 9552518755, . www.sandalwoodgoa.com
3 Goa Sandalwood Sandalwood Hotel & Retreat Goa 403004 9552518757, | [nfo@sandalwoodgoa.com www.sandalwood-hotel.com
9552518750
S.No 172/1, Duelmol,Sirvoi, Quepem . .
4 Goa Newera Goa Gymkhana Club South Goa, India — 403705 84 83 82 1479 info@neggclub.in www.neggclub.com
GUJARAT
GCA Club House, Narendra Modi
5 Ahmedabad Geca Club House Stadium, Motera, Sabarmati, Ahmedabad, | 079-35201080/81 club@gcaclubhouse.com www.gcaclubhouse.com
380005
ISCON
TH ESFERN Sundarwas Bungalow, Near Jewel Circle, . . .
6 Bhavnagar GRert & e The Iscon Club & Resort Bhavnagar 364 002, Gujarat 0278 6640400 info@theisconclub.com www.theisconclub.com
ety v
HIMANCHAL PRADESH
7 Solan > Chester Hills Club Chesterhills Society, Near mall Road, 98160 34003 club@chesterhills.co www.chesterhillsclub.com
CHESTER HILLS CLUB Solan Solan
WHERE EXCELLENCE IS ALIFESTYLE
KARNATAKA
AVARPuUira Pavanputra Sports And Flat No. 114,, H.N Pura Road, KIADB pavanputrasportsclub@gmail.c
8 Hassan ) ? Sports & cgtuml Ciub Cultural Club Industrial Area, Hassan, Karnataka 573201 8296275700 om -pavanputrasportsclub.com
Shivabagh, Mallikatte, Kadri, Mangaluru, .
9 Mangalore The Kanara Club Karnataka 575002 0824- 2214191 kanaraclub@gmail.com www.thekanaraclub.com




~2 5

. ey _ Club Meridian Sports & Halady Road, Koteshwar, Kundapur, 7022636666, Lo . Lo
10 Udupi 7 _Cl_ub Recreation Udupi - 576222 8791551651 clubmeridian2016@gmail.com www.uvameridian.com
Megidian
KERALA
56-B, Tamil Sangam Road, Salem - 7010974790 / cosmopolitansportsclubsalem
11 Ernakulum ﬁ KDTHA!Q&N EQEI.AM CLUB Kothamangalam Club 636007 6381445958 @gmail.com www.kothamangalamclub.com
Bye-Pass Road, Palathrachira Vazhapally changanacherryclub@gmail.co
12 Kottayam The Changanacherry Club P.0, Chanaganacherry 8848089449 " www.changanacherryclub.com
MADHYA PRADESH
. 731 406 6055,
13 Indore Indore Tennis Club 7, Race Course Road, New Palasia, Indore, 731406 5155, itc_indore@rediffmail.com www.indoreresidencyclub.org
Madhya Pradesh 452003
731 406 5755
MAHARASHTRA
Near Shri Radhakrishna Hospital, 9823068520 info@thecasternsportsclub
14 Nagpur THE EASTERN SPORTS CLUB The Eastern Sports Club 74-A, Central Ave, Wardaman Nagar 07122680454 oltheeas em SpOrtseiub.co www.theeasternsportsclub.com
Colony, Nagpur, Maharashtra 440008 07122682650
. . 47-A Netaji subhas road,city- 22813260 office@thecatholicgymkhana.c .
15 Mumbai The Catholic Gymkhana Ltd. mumbai, maharashtra-400002 22814755 om www.catholicgymkhana.com
% DONBIVLI CIYKHANA stz )
b/ \ ( MDIVLL GY) AN/ . P-9, MIDC Phase 1, Dombivli East, Thane 2451539, dombivligymkhana85@gmail. .
16 Thane @ NHAISKAR SPORTS COMPLEX Dombivli Gymkhana District, Dombivli, Maharashtra 421201 | 9372292300, com «dombivligymkhana.com
9820220765
RAJASTHAN
. . Rampura Unti, Ajmer Rd, Jaipur, 9483540100 . ..
17 Jaipur Jain Farms & Resort Ltd. Rajasthan 302021 9986400100 resorts@jainfarms.com www.resorts.jainfarms.com
3 At The Foothils of Umaid Bhawan Palace,| 07230005740 |
18 Jodhpur & Umaid Heritage Defence Lab Road, Ratanada, Jodhpur - 0291-2972866 umaidheritage@gmail.com www.umaidheritage.com
342 011. 9799999603

TAMILNADU




Valakattu Vodai, Villapati, Pallangi Road,

i 9611360600 jai . .
19 Kodaikanal Jain Farms & Resort Kodaikanal - 624101 ; City. Kodaikanal, darshan@J glnfarms com www.resorts.jainfarms.com
Ltd. . 9986400100 resorts@jainfarms.com
Tamil Nadu
o . Mysore Road, M.T.Nagar, Gudalur,The .
20 Nilgiris Gudalur Cosmopolitan Club Nilgiris. 643212, Tamil nadu, India. 89035 61842 gudalurcosmo@gmail.com www.gudalurcosmoclub.com
9 4
21 Salem e Cosmopolitan Sports Club 56-B, Tamil Sangam Road, Salem - 7010974790 / cosmopolitansportsclubsalem www.thecosmosclubsalem.com
A Salem 636007 6381445958 @gmail.com ’ ’
. Udumalpet Recreation Club Kalpana Road, Tiruppur (Dist.) State- 9842206000
22 Tiruppur (URC) Tamilnadu 8248570126 urcudt@yahoo.com www.urcudt.com
TELANGANA
. . 040 -23 606100,
23 Hyderabad THE HYDERABAD The Hyderabad Gymkhana RoadNo2 &3, P;e:)rgg;z; Hills, Hyderabad 23 608479, office@gymkhanahyd.com www.gymkhanahyd.com
GYMEKHAN A 9652688088,
UTTAR PRADESH
. The mall Meerut cantt. uttarpradesh- 0121-2640135 . .
24 Meerut WHELER CLUB LIMITED Wheler Club Limited 250001 0121-2640134 whelerclub@gmail.com www.whelerclub.in
UTTRAKHAND
25 Dehradun WIC Club 11172, Rajpur Road, Next To Hathibarkala 8,392,907,137 info@wicindia.org www.wicindia.org

WIC

Salwala, Dehradun, Uttarakhand — 248001




